 � 800.872.3267     � 800.232.7329     � adamsrite.com
 10027 S. 51st Street, Ste 102, Phoenix, Arizona 85044ARM-014-9/17
Copyright © 2018, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group
company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the
express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
TRIM
159
Patent pending and/or patent assabloydss.com/patents

Deadlatch
Paddle
How to Order & Compatible Products
4590 Deadlatch Paddle:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL OPERATION DOOR THICKNESS FINISH*
4590 02 -00 -313
FIRST DASH FOR
LATCH SERIES OPPERATION USE For 4300, 4500, 4900
Series Deadlatches For MS+1890, 2190 313   Dark Bronze Anodized
-01  4300/4500/4900 PULL
TO LEFT
Outside of left hand reverse
door or inside of right hand
00  1-3/4" 00  1-3/4" 335  Black Anodized
-11  MS+1890/2190 01   1-13/16" to 2" 01   1-3/4" to 2-1/4" 628  Clear Anodized
-02  4300/4500/4900 PUSH
TO LEFT
Outside of left hand door or
inside of right hand reverse
02   2-1/4" to 2-1/2" 02   2-5/16" to 2-1/2"
-12  MS+1890/2190 03   2-3/4" to 3" 03   2-9/16" to 2-3/4"
-03  4300/4500/4900 PULL
TO RIGHT
Outside of right hand reverse
door or inside or left hand
04  3-1/4"
-13  MS+1890/2190
-04  4300/4500/4900 PUSH
TO RIGHT
Outside of right hand door or
inside of left hand reverse-14  MS+1890/2190
-03 OR -13LH
LHR
RH
RHR
-02 OR -12
-02 OR -12
-03 OR -13
-04 OR -14
-01 OR -11
-04 OR -14
-01 OR -11
*Finish applied to paddle assembly only, not escutcheon.
COMPATIBLE